APPROVED CEU PROGRAMS

App

# Provider Phone Course Title Location Date Time
3026 CASAT 775-784-6265 2024 Virtual Caregiver Conference Zoom Video 4/26/2024 9:00 am to 11:00 am 2 hrs
3025 NGEC - Sanford Center for A 775-682-8470 Brain Health for All Las Vegas 6/12/2024 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 2 hrs
3024 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL A Dementia Friendly Environment Zoom Video 5/22/2024 11:00 am to 12:00 pm 1hr
3023 Perry Foundation 702-413-7338 Suicide Prevention: State of the State Zoom Video 5/16/2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 1hr
3022 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Dementia Care Zoom Video 4/23/2024 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
3021 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Nursing Home Office Hours - ECHO Zoom Video 5/6/2024 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 1hr
3020 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training Zoom Video 4/26/2024 9:00 am to 12:00 pm 3 hrs
3019 CASAT 775-784-6265 Understanding and Coping with Grief in Caregiving Zoom Video 4/26/2024 9:00 am to 11:00 am 2 hrs
3018 CASAT 775-784-6265 Balancing Act: Mastering Fall Prevention Together Zoom Video 3/19/2024 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 2 hrs
3017 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Nursing Home Office Hours - ECHO Zoom Video 4/1/2024 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 1hr
3016 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Dementia Care Zoom Video 4/9/2024 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
3015 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training Zoom Video 3/29/2024 9:00 am to 12:00 pm 3 hrs
3014 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Dementia Care Zoom Video 3/12/2024 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
3013 NGEC 775-682-5230 Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi: Winnemucca 6/3 - 6/4/24 9:00 am to 4:15 pm 12 hrs
3012 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Dementia Care Zoom Video 2/27/2024 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
3011 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours Zoom Video 3/4/12024 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 1hr
3010 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Dementia Care Zoom Video 2/13/2024 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
3009 ABAKADA Academy 702-824-2571 Regulations on Tier | & Il Dementia.... Las Vegas 2/6/2024 12:00 pm to 4:00 pm 4 hrs
3008 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL: Rethinking the Dining Environment Zoom Video 2/29/2024 9:00 am to 11:00 am 2 hrs
3007 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL Survey Success! Zoom Video 3/19 - 3/20/24 9:00 am to 11:00 am 4 hrs
3006 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training Zoom Video 2/23/2024 9:00 am to 12:00 pm 3 hrs
3005 NGEC 775-682-5230 Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi: Las Vegas 4/5, 12, 19, 26/2024 9:00 am to 12:15 pm 12 hrs
3004 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours Zoom Video 2/5/2024 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 1hr
3003 Perry Foundation 702-413-7338 Military Sexual Trauma Education Series - Part 3 Zoom Video 4/16/2024 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm 1.5 hrs
3002 Perry Foundation 702-413-7338 Military Sexual Trauma Education Series - Part 2 Zoom Video 3/12/2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 1hr
3001 Perry Foundation 702-413-7338 Military Sexual Trauma Education Series - Part 1 Zoom Video 2/13/2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 1hr
3000 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Dementia Care Zoom Video 1/23/2024 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
2999 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training Zoom Video 1/26/2024 9:00 am to 12:00 pm 3 hrs
2998 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Dementia Care Zoom Video 1/9/2024 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
2997 Michaelson Law 702-731-2333 Identifying & Addressing Abuse & Exploitation Henderson 1/17/2024 2:30 pm to 4:00 pm 1.5
2996 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training Zoom Video 12/15/2023 9:00 am to 12:00 pm 3 hrs
2995 NGEC 775-682-5230 Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi: Las Vegas 2/1, 8, 15, 22/2024 1:00 pm to 4:15 pm 12 hrs
2994 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours Zoom Video 12/4/2023 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 1hr
2993 UNR - Project ECHO 775-682-8481 Geriatrics: Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Demel Zoom Video 11/28/2023 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm 1.5 hrs
2992 NVHCA/NVCAL 702-685-4041 NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training Zoom Video 11/17/2023 9:00 am to 12:00 pm 3 hrs



2991
2990
2989
2988
2987
2986
2985
2984
2983
2982
2981
2980
2979
2978
29777
2976
2975
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2973
2972
2971
2970
2969
2968
2967
2966
2965
2964
2963
2962
2961
2960
2959
2958
2957
2956
2955

UNR - Project ECHO
UNR - Project ECHO
ABAKADA Academy
NVHCA/NVCAL
ABAKADA Academy
UNR - Project ECHO
DPBH

UNR - Project ECHO
UNR - Project ECHO
Interface Rehab, Inc.
NVHCA

Nevada Care Proficers
UNR - Project ECHO
NGEC

Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
UNR - Project ECHO
UNR - Project ECHO
NVHCA/NVCAL

NGEC

UNR Extension

UNR - Project ECHO
NGEC

NVHCA/NVCAL

UNR - Project ECHO
NVHCA/NVCAL
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
ABAKADA Academy
Interface Rehab, Inc.
UNR - Project ECHO
Perry Foundation

UNR - Project ECHO
NVHCA/NVCAL

Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
UNR/Sanford Ctr Aging
NVHCA/NVCAL

775-682-8481
775-682-8481
702-824-2571
702-685-4041
702-824-2571
775-682-8481
702-468-5516
775-682-8481
775-682-8481
714-646-8311
702-685-4041
702-325-5355
775-682-8481
775-682-8470
702-498-5650
702-498-5650
775-682-8481
775-682-8481
702-685-4041
775-682-8470
702-948-5911
775-682-8481
775-682-8470
702-685-4041
775-682-8481
702-685-4041
775-682-8470
702-824-2571
714-646-8311
775-682-8481
702-413-7338
775-682-8481
702-685-4041
702-498-5650
702-498-5650
775-682-8470
702-685-4041

APPROVED CEU PROGRAMS

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Geriatrics: Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Demel
Infection Control/Ethical Issues for Referral...
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Infection Control

Geriatrics: Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Demel
NV State Healthcare Associated Infection Program
Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Geriatrics: Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Demel
Psychotropic Stewardship Practical Solutions

Nevada Health Care Association Fall Convention
Caregiver Symposium

Geriatrics: Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Demel
Diversity and Inclusion

Music Therapy: Using Music as Medicine or

How to Mnage Righ Risk Residents

Geriatrics: Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Demel
Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training
Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi:
Shared Responsibility in Marginalized Older Adult Popul
Geriatrics: Setting the Stage for Person-Centered Demel
Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi:
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Disrupt Aging

Fingerprinting Statutes/Referral, Home Health

An Interdisciplinary Approach to Compliance

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Parkinson's Disease 101

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training
Psychotropic Medication In Dementia

How to Identify Early Onset of Swallow Issues

Aging Well in Place Part | - Part 2

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Reno and NLV
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Webinar
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Video Call
Video Call
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Webinar
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Video Call
Video Call
Zoom Video
Zoom Video

11/6/2023
11/14/2023
10/26/2023
10/20/2023
10/19/2023
10/24/2023

11/8/2023

10/2/2023
10/10/2023
10/24/2023

10/30-31, 2023

9/28/2023

9/26/2023

1/19/2024
11/16/2023
10/19/2023

9/12/2023

9/11/2023

9/22/2023

11/1 - 11/2/23
11/15/2023
8/22/2023
10/5, 12, 19, 26

8/25/2023

8/14/2023

7/28/2023

10/3/2023

6/30/2023

8/15/2023

7/3/2023
7/6/2023
6/5/2023

6/30/2023

8/17/2023

6/15/2023

6/22/2023

5/19/2023

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
3:00 pm to 4:30 pm
8:30 am to 5:30 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
8:30 am to 5:30 pm
3:00 pm to 4:30 pm
10:00 am to 2:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
3:00 pm to 4:30 pm
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
8:00 am to 5:00 pm
8:00 am to 5:00 pm
3:00 pm to 4:30 pm
10:00 am to 1:15 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
3:00 pm to 4:30 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
9:00 am to 4:15 pm
8:30 am to 4:30 pm
3:00 pm to 4:30 pm
12:30 pm to 3:45 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
2:30 pm to 4:45 pm
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
1:00 pm to 2:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
2:30 pm to 4:45 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

1hr
1.5 hrs
7 hrs
3 hrs
8 hrs
1.5 hrs
4 hrs
1hr
1.5 hrs
1hr
12 hrs
7 hrs
1.5 hrs
3 hrs
1hr
1hr
1.5 hrs
1hr
3 hrs
12 hrs
6 hrs
1.5 hrs
12 hrs
3 hrs
1hr
3 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
3 hrs
1hr
1hr
2 hrs
3 hrs
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2932
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2930
2929
2928
2927
2926
2925
2924
2923
2922
2921
2920
2919

Perry Foundation
UNR - Project ECHO
NVHCA/NVCAL
Interface Rehab, Inc.

UNR - Dementia Engagemen

NGEC

Comagine Health
NVHCA/NVCAL

UNR - Project ECHO
Comagine Health
NVHCA/NVCAL
Interface Rehab, Inc.
Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
Perry Foundation

Perry Foundation

Perry Foundation
ABAKADA Academy
UNR - Project ECHO
Comagine Health

UNR - Project ECHO
NVHCA/NVCAL
UNR/Sanford Ctr Aging
Perry Foundation
UNR/Sanford Ctr Aging
ABAKADA Academy
Comagine Health
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
Adult Care Connections
NVHCA/NVCAL

UNR - Project ECHO
Adult Care Connections
Comagine Health
NVHCA/NVCAL

702-413-7338
775-682-8481
702-685-4041
714-646-8311

775-870-8765
775-682-8470
801-892-0155
702-685-4041
775-682-8481
801-892-0155
702-685-4041
714-646-8311
702-498-5650
702-498-5650
702-498-5650
702-498-5650
702-413-7338
702-413-7338
702-413-7338
702-810-6210
775-682-8481
801-892-0155
775-682-8481
702-685-4041
775-327-2285
702-413-7338
775-327-2285
702-810-6210
801-892-0155
775-682-8470
702-498-5650
702-685-4041
775-682-8481
702-498-5650
801-892-0155
702-685-4041

APPROVED CEU PROGRAMS

Presumptive Conditions 2023

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

How to Avoid Employee Burnout in the Healthcare Settir
Dementia Basics Cares

Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi:
Driving Clinical Excellence Mastery Session 4a
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times Learning !
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training
Controlling Money by Controlling Losses

Today's New Active Older Adult and the Future of Activit
Life Balance and the Self-Care Wheel

Laura's Tips of 30 Years

Foods & Fluids at End-of-Life

Military Sexual Trauma Educational Series |

Military Sexual Trauma Educational Series |

Military Sexual Trauma Educational Series |
Understanding the Concept of Liability Insurance
Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times Mastry Se
Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Romance Fraud Victimazation: Is Your New Romance a
Suicide Prevention: State of the State

2023 Virtual Caregiver Conference

Dementia Information & Ways to Discharge Safely
Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times Mastry Se
Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi:
Mental & Behavioral Health Among the Aging
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Neurofeedback & Transcranial Stimulation

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times Learning !
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Zoom Video
Zoom Video

Zoom Video
Webinar

Online
Carson/Tahoe
Zoom Video

Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Webinar
Video Call
Video Call
Video Call
Video Call
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas/Webinar
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas/Webinar
Zoom Video

Zoom Video

5/25/2023
4/3/2023

4/28/2023
5/16/2023

31 - 3/31/23

5/9 - 5/30/23
4/6/2023

3/31/2023
3/6/2023
3/2/2023

2/24/2023
2/8/2023

4/20/2023

5/18/2023

7/20/2023

3/16/2023

4/20/2023

3/30/2023

2/24/2023
2/3/2023
2/6/2023
2/2/2023
1/9/2023

1/27/2023

2/22/2023

1/24/2023

1/25 or 1/26/23
12/8/2022
1/5/2023
3/2 - 3/23/2022
2/16/2023
12/15/2022
12/5/2022
1/19/2022
12/1/2022
11/15/2022

1:00 pm to 2:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
Various

9:00 am to 12:15 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
1:00 pm to 2:00 pm
1:00 pm to 2:00 pm
1:00 pm to 2:00 pm
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
8:30 am to 11:45 am
1:00 pm to 2:00 pm
8:30 am to 4:00 pm
4:00 pm to 6:30 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
1:00 pm to 4:15 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

1hr
1hr

3 hrs
1hr

2 hrs

12 hrs
1hr

3 hrs
1hr

1hr

3 hrs
1hr

1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
3hrs
1hr
1hr
1hr
3 hrs
3 hrs
1hr
6 hrs
2 hr
1hr
12 hrs
1hr
3 hrs
1hr
1hr
1hr
3 hrs



2918
2917
2916
2915
2914
2913
2912
2911
2910
2909
2908
2907
2906
2905
2904
2903
2902
2901
2900
2899
2898
2896
2895
2894
2893
2892
2891
2890
2889
2888
2887
2886
2885
2884
2883
2882
2881

Adult Care Connections
Senior Residential Care

Comagine Health

Compassion Care Hospice

UNR - Project ECHO
NVHCA/NVCAL

NVHCA

UNR - Project ECHO
Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
Comagine Health
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
NVHCA/NVCAL
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
UNR - Project ECHO
Comagine Health
NVHCA/NVCAL
Comagine Health

UNR - Project ECHO
NVHCA

NVHCA/NVCAL
ABAKADA Academy
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
UNR - Project ECHO
Comagine Health
NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
Interface Rehab, Inc.
NVHCA/NVCAL

Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
Adult Care Connections
UNR - Project ECHO
Adult Care Connections

702-498-5650
702-325-5355
801-892-0155
702-636-0200
775-682-8481
702-685-4041
702-685-4041
775-682-8481
702-498-5650
702-498-5650
801-892-0155
702-948-5911
702-685-4041
775-682-8470
775-682-8470
775-682-8470
775-682-8470
775-682-8481
801-892-0155
702-685-4041
702-933-7327
775-682-8481
702-685-4041
702-685-4041
702-810-6210
775-682-8470
775-682-8481
702-933-7327
702-948-5911
724-646-8311
702-685-4041
702-608-7238
702-608-7238
702-608-7238
702-498-5650
775-682-8481
702-608-7238

APPROVED CEU PROGRAMS

Health & Wellness in Aging

Ways to Discharge Safely

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times Session 2
Understanding Hospice Appropriateness

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Nevada Health Care Association Fall Convention
Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

How to Manage High Risk Residents...

Caring is Not Enough: Incident Management...

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times Session 2
Disrupt Aging

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training
Caregiver Burnout/Dementia Communication

Caregiver Burnout/Dementia Communication

Caregiver Burnout/Dementia Communication

Caregiver Burnout/Dementia Communication

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times Session 2
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times #1b
Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

NVHCA Virtual Training

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training
Understanding Insurance - Chapter 449 Regs

Achieving Excellence in Relationship-Centered Dementi:

Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times #1a
Brain Health, Living with Dementia

The Key to a Successful Wellness Program
NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training
Considering Medicaid? Pros and Cons
Keeping Up With Property Maintenance
Ethical Labor Practices

Learn How to Save Lives Via Organ Donation
Nursing Home COVID - Office Hours

Hospice Meds Myth & End of Life

Las Vegas/Webinar
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Las Vegas/Webinar
Las Vegas/Webinar
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Las Vegas
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Zoom Video
Webinar
Zoom Video
Las Vegas/Webinar
Las Vegas/Webinar
Las Vegas/Webinar
Las Vegas/Webinar
Zoom Video

Las Vegas/Webinar

12/15/2022
11/17/2022
11/3/2022
11/16/2022
10/7/2022
10/20/2022
10/26-27, 2022
10/3/2022
11/17/2022
10/20/2022
10/6/2022
10/7/2022
9/15/2022
3/6/2023
2/6/2023
11/7/2022
10/3/2022
9/5/2022
9/1/2022
8/18/2022
8/4/2022
8/1/2022
7/27/2022
7/21/2022
7/14/2022
9/1, 8,15 & 22
7/11/2022
7/7/2022
6/21/2022
6/29/2022
6/23/2022
9/15/2022
8/18/2022
7/21/2022
6/2/2022
6/6/2022
5/19/2022

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
4:00 pm to 5:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
2:30 pm to 3:30 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
8:00 am to 5:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
1:00 pm to 3:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
2:00 pm to 4:15 pm
9:00 am to 11:15 am
2:00 pm to 4:15 pm
9:00 am to 11:15 am
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
1:00 pm to 3:30 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 4:00 pm
1:00 pm to 4.15 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
8:30 am to 11:45 am
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:00 pm

1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
3 hrs
12 hrs
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
2 hrs
3 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
1hr
1hr
3 hrs
1hr
1hr
2 hrs
3 hrs
4 hr
12 hrs
1hr
1hr
3hrs
1hr
3 hrs
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr



2880
2879
2878
2877
2876
2875

2874

NVHCA/NVCAL
Comagine Health
Comagine Health
NVHCA

NGEC/Sanford Ctr Aging
Adult Care Connections
NVHCA/NVCAL

702-685-4041
702-933-7327
702-933-7327
702-685-4041
702-948-5911
702-608-7238
702-685-4041

APPROVED CEU PROGRAMS

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training
Long Term Care Facility Ventilation & Airborne
Driving Clinical Excellence in Unstable Times #1
NVHCA Annual Fall Convention

Fraud Watch Network: Changing the Way..
Services to the Visually Impared

NVHCA/NVCAL Cultural Competency Training

Zoom Video
Zoom Video

Zoom Video

Las Vegas
Zoom Video

Las Vegas/Zoom

Zoom Video

5/19/2022
6/7/2022
6/2/2022

5/4 & 5/5, 2022

4/20/2022

4/19/2022

4/20/2022

9:00 am to 12:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:00
11:00 am to 12:00

8:00 am to 4:00 pm

1:15 pm to 4:30 pm

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm

9:00 am to 12:00 pm

3 hrs
1hr
1hr
11 hrs
3hrs
1hr
3 hrs
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